Livingston's Little Learners

7:30-9am
9-9:15am
9:15am
9:15-9:45
9:45-10am
10-10:30am

stations)
10:30-11am
1lam-12pm
12-12:50pm
12:50-1pm
1pm-2:30pm
2:30-3pm
3-4pm
4-4:30pm
4:30-6pm
4:30-6pm

Daily Schedule

Students arrive (staggered based on schedule)
Community Circle Time (entire school)
Students enter their classroom

Circle Time (attendance, calendar, songs/fingerplays)
Daily Lesson Explained and Set-up

Lesson Executed (art project, writing assignment, learning

Morning snack and bathrooms

Outdoor Play (weather permitting)

Lunch

Half day students depart

Full day students rest on cots

Wake up and bathrooms

Daily Lesson #2 Explained and executed
Afternoon snack and bathrooms
Students depart (staggered based on schedule)

Semi-structured Free play (indoor or outdoor)



